
41 Team Penske 12 151 0 0 0 11
42 Hendrick Motorsports 5 141 -10 10 1 72
43 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 141 -10 0 0 00
44 Hendrick Motorsports 24 134 -17 7 1 50
45 23XI Racing 45 130 -21 4 0 11
46 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 130 -21 0 0 00
47 Trackhouse Racing 1 129 -22 1 0 00
48 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 129 -22 0 0 00
49 Hendrick Motorsports 9 123 -28 6 0 11
410 Trackhouse Racing 99 114 -37 9 1 50
411 Richard Childress Racing 8 110 -41 4 0 00
412 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 102 -49 8 1 61
413 Hendrick Motorsports 48 99 -52 3 0 00
414 23XI Racing 23 97 -54 2 0 00
415 Team Penske 2 87 -64 10 0 11
416 RFK Racing 17 86 -65 1 0 00
417 Front Row Motorsports 34 84 -67 2 0 11
418 Legacy Motor Club 43 84 -67 0 0 00
419 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 83 -68 1 0 00
420 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 80 -71 3 0 00
421 Legacy Motor Club 42 80 -71 0 0 00
422 RFK Racing 6 75 -76 5 0 00
423 Spire Motorsports 7 70 -81 5 0 00
424 Spire Motorsports 77 70 -81 0 0 00
425 Kaulig Racing 31 67 -84 3 0 00
426 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 53 -98 14 0 00
427 Wood Brothers Racing 21 53 -98 0 0 00
428 Front Row Motorsports 38 52 -99 1 0 00
429 Rick Ware Racing 51 52 -99 0 0 00
430 Team Penske 22 51 -100 1 0 00
431 Rick Ware Racing 15 49 -102 2 0 00
432 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 48 -103 1 0 00
433 Richard Childress Racing 3 46 -105 2 0 00
434 Kaulig Racing 16 45 -106 1 0 00
435 Spire Motorsports 71 40 -111 5 0 00
436 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 28 -123 12 0 00
137 RFK Racing 60 17 -134 11 0 00
238 Live Fast Motorsports 78 13 -138 4 0 00
139 Beard Motorsports 62 10 -141 3 0 00
140 Legacy Motor Club 84 9 -142 1 0 00
241 NY Racing Team 44 3 -148 6 0 00
142 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -150 2 0 00
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